
DINNER: Tue-Sat 5:00-10:00p

ABOUT 1540 ROOM

A  S O U T H E R N - I N S P I R E D  C U L I N A R Y  A D V E N T U R E

Hernando de Soto was the first European explorer to visit Georgia in 1540. 

This heritage of exploration defines the spirit of 1540 Room, which offers 

a unique Southern dining expedition combining familiar flavors with 

inventive and local ingredients, all from its location inside The DeSoto

 in the heart of Savannah’s breathtaking Historic District.

FRANGELICO 8

KAHLUA 8

5  FAMILY FARMS 
IR ISH CREAM 6

GRAND MARNIER 10

DISARONNO AMARETTO 9

GRAND BRULOT 
ESPRESSO 1 1

MONTENEGRO 8

HENNESSEY V.S .  10

COURVOIS IER VS  10

D.O.M BENEDICTINE 1 1

DUBLINER HONEY 
L IQUEUR 1 1

DARVELLE FREVES 
FRENCH BRANDY VSOP 1 1

PRALINE GRENACHE 
TART

hazelnut praline cream, 
Nutella bites, macerated 
raspberries, ganache rum 8

CREME BRULEE
whipped cream, salted 

caramel, creme 6

LEMON MERINGUE 
TART

toasted sweet meringue, 
blackberry compote, 

pistachios 7

BRIOCHE BREAD 
PUDDING

creme anglaise, bourbon, 
sorghum, soaked raisins and 

caramel 7

*may contain raw/undercookd ingredients. consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have medical conditions; parties of 6+ subject to 20% service charge & state tax

D E S S E R T  &  C O R D I A L S

  EXECUTIVE CHEF: Mark Santiago
PASTRY CHEF: Gerson Reyes

Mindful Mint

English Breakfast

Wild Sweet Orange

Earl Grey

Green Tea

Calm Chamomile

FRESH COFFEE  
LATTE

CAPPUCCINO
AMERICANO
MACCHIATO

CAFE AU LAIT

2.75
3.75
3.75
3.75
3.50
3.50

MOCHA
CARAMEL MACCHIATO

HONEYBEE LATTE
CHAI  LATTE

HOT CHOCOLATE
BLENDED FRAPPE

ESPRESSO

4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
3.75
3.00
1.75 sgl
2.75 dbl

C O F F E E  S E R V I C E

Graham’s Tawny Port 12

Graham’s 20yr Tawny Port 16

Taylor Fladgate 20yr Tawny 16

Fonseca Ruby Port 18

C
O R D I A L S

after dinner

D

E S S E R T

S

15 EAST LIBERTY STREET
SAVANNAH, GA 31401

1540SAVANNAH.COM

P O R T

H O T  T E A

Tazo®


